
..    (Dinesh Jha)-
Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VI (HQ)

No.F.7(ll)/GA/Esn./DC/2015/-fe^-'^ .

Copy to the following for informa^ion and necessary action:-.
I  1.  All the D.M., Revenue Department with the request to direct all the officers working under

„     them to1 attend the above said programme as per schedule attached.

!. "AJ|jthe SDM (HQ) Revenue Department with the request to direct all the officers working
und&Them to attend the above said programme as per schedule attached.   --

3.Controller of Accoiints/DCA, Revenue Department (HQ),   .
4.J.D. (IT) Revenue Department (HQ) with the request to upload the above order on the

website of the department.
5.Accounts Officer/Asstt. Accounts Officer (Revenue Department (HQ),.
6.Asslt. Director (Planning), Revenue Department (HQ),:

—7=—Al I theSection OfficCTTRevenueTDepartmehTfHQ), .    —
8.System Analyst, Revenue Department (HQ),
9.PA to Secretary (Revenue)/DivisionalCommissioner, Delhi,
10.PA to DC-I (HQ) for the information ofthe officer,
11.PA to DC-III (HQ) for the information ofthe officer,
12.Guard file.

(Dinesh Jha)
Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VI (HQ)
Dated, )<^ ,t>t

incl. as above, i

ly,Yours faithfull

With reference to your mail dated 17.04.2018 regarding Orientation Programme of
officials of Delhi Government on Nonviolent Communication and Nonviolent Conflict Resolution, I.
am directed to forward the list of Officers of Revenue Department who will attend the aboVe.said
programme as |ier schedule..

This issues with the approval of Secretaiy (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.

5-Sham Nath Marg:Delhi-l 10054
lo.F.7(. 11 )/GA/Eslt./DC/2015/ ^ rf. -^.Dated, ) ^

Sh. Vedabhyas Kundu,
Gandhi Smriti darshan Samiti,

kibject: - Orientation Programme of officials of Delhi Government on Nonviolent Communication
and Nonviolent Conflict Resolution.

""Government of NCT of Delhi -

Revenue Department
(General Administration Branch)
5-Sham Nath Marg:Delhi-l 10054

o
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Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)

Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)

Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
North-East
South-West
South
South-East
Shahdara
West
North-West
Central          :
New Delhi
East
North
Revenue (HQ)

Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
Shahdara
Shahdara
East
East.  .    "
North-East
North-East
West
West
South-West .
South-West
New Delhi
New Delhi
South-East-
South-East
South
South
North-West     :
North-West
North
North
North-West
Shahdara
East
South-West'
West
Central

South-East
South
North
Revenue (HQ)
District

" April 2018

,  ,„^-..- ----

—
—

Karawal Nagar
Kapashera
Hauz Khas
Kalkaji
Vivek Vihar
Patel Nagar
Saraswati Vihar
Kotwali
Chankyapuri •
Preet Vihar
Model Town

Shahdara
Seema Puri
Preet Vihar
Gandhi Nagar
Seelampur
Yamuna Vihar
Rajouri Garden
Patel Nagar
Dwarka
Kapashera
Chanakyapuri
Delhi Canrt.
Defence Colony
Kalkaji
Hauz Khas
Saket
Kanjhawala
Rohini
Alipur
Narela

.....
,-.—-

Sub Division

S.O.
S.O.

A.D. (PLG)
AAO
AAO
S.O.

S.O.
S.O.
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
DCA

System
Analyst

SDM (HQ)
SDM (HQ)
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM

DM
DM
DM   __
DC-I (HQ)
Designation
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Sh Mahesh Chandra Sharma
Sh. Ranjeet Jha

Sh. Praveen Kumar Chaurasia
Sh. Brahmchari Shailesh Bhardwaj,
Sh. Ved Prakash Sharma
Sh. Pradcep Kumar

Sh.'Rajiv Sharma
Sh. C.P. Bliardwaj
Sh.Ramji Lai Meena
Sh. Mahesh Dutt
Sh. Ashok Kumar
Sh. Aneesll Yadav
Sh. O.P. Saini
Sh. B.D, Meena
Sh. Pravesh Lakra
Sh. Devender
Sh. Rajesh Kumar Yadav

Sh, MiiResh Kumar
Sh,.Shyam Prakash
Sh. K.C. Belwai

Sh. Sandeep Sehrawat
Sh. Virender Singh
Sh. P.R. Kaushik
Sh.Rajbir Singh
Sh. Subhash Chand
Sh". Arun Gupta
Sh. Tara Chand Sharma
Sh. Anil Sirohi
Sh. Devender Kumar
Sh. Amit Kumar
Sh. Jatin Goyal
Sh. Bal Raj Singh
Ms. Bhanu Prabha, IAS
Ms. Ankita Anand, IAS
Sh. Sunil Dutt Sharma
Sh. Neeraj_Aggarwal
Sh. Gurkripai Singh
Ms. Nidhi Siroha
Sh. Shingar Ramchandra Mahadev
Ms. Veditha Reddy (IAS)
Sh. Nagendra Shekhar Pati Tripathi
Ms. Ira Singhal, IAS
Ms. Purva Garg, IAS
Sh. C. Uday Kumar
Sh. K. Mahesh
Sh. Kulanand Joshi
Sh. Abhishek Dev, IAS
Sh. Shiv Kumar
Sh. Sachin Sindhe,

Sh. Naveen S.L. IAS
ad Tak, IASSh. Am

Ms. Tanvi Gaig, IAS
Sh San|ay Kumar Jha
Name /Designation

^5^n^^ame/Desrgnatioh of Officers for Orientation Programme On 24

55.
54.

53.
52.
51.
50.

48.
47.
46.
45.
44.
43.
42.  |
41.
40.  I
39.
38.
37.
36.
35.-N

34.
33.
32.
31.
30.
29.
28.
27.
26.
25.
24.
23.
22.
21.  !
20.
19.
18.
17.
16.
15.
14.
13.
12.
11.
10.
9.
8.
7.
6.

4.
3.
2.
1
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Revenue (HQ)
Shahdara
North
South-East
South-West
South-West
Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
Snni-h-Wnrt
South-West
South-East
South-East

Shahdara
West
West

North-West
Central

Central
East             ;
North
North

Revenue (HQ)

Revenue (HQ)  ;
Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
Revenue (HQ)
North-West

North-West

Central         .
Central
Shahdara        :
Shahdara
East

East

North-East
West

West

South-West
New Delhi
South-East
North
North
North East
South-East

South
•Central

North West
East

West

New Delhi
Revenue(HQ)
District

—

—
—

Under posting
Najafgarh
Dwarka

Defence Colony
Sarita Vihar
Seema Puri
Rajouri
Punjabi Bagh
Rohini
Karol Bagh
Civil Lines
Mayur Vihar

Narela
Alipur

Civil Lines
Kotwali

Vivek Vihar

Mayur Vihar

Punjabi Bagh

-

Model Town.

Sub Division

S.O.

S.O.
S.O.
S.O.
S.O.
S.O.
A.O.
A.O.

Tehsildar
Tfihsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar
Tehsildar

System
Analyst

System

Analyst

JD(IT)
SDM (HQ)
SDM (HQ)
SDM  •
SDM (HQ)
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM
SDM (HQ)
SDM
SDM
SDM (HQ)
SDM (HQ)
SDM (HQ)
SDM (HQ)
SDM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM —
ADM
ADM

-DC-HQ
Designation

Sh. LD. Chhabra  '
Sh. BalKrishan
Sh. Pritam Singh
Sh. H.C. Sharma
Ms. Shikta Bandopadhyay

Sh. Rakesh Pandey
Smt. Rekha Goyal
Sh. Harish Kharbanda
Sh. Richard Baxla
Sh.Suchet Singh
Sh. Puneet Kulshresta

Sh. Inder Singh
Sh. Mahender Singh
Sh. Atui Ram Charry

Sh. Rajender Minz       •   "

Sh. Anil Chaudhary

Sh. Jeet Singh Bedlan
Sh. Karan Singh

Sh. Satish Kanojia

Sh. TaTaXhand
Sh^ShashiKant
Sh. Manoj Kumar Ambasta

Sh. Manoj Kumar

Ms. Rashmi Aggarwal

Sh. Santosh Behra
Sh. Rajeev Kumar

Sh. DineshJha

Sh.T.R. Singh
Sh. Arun Gupta
Sh. B.K. Jha
Sh. Akhil Kumar
Sh. Shakti Bangar
Sh. Harminder Singh

Sh. R.K. Dabral

Sh. Ajay Arora
Sh. Pawan Kumar

Sh. Devender Singh Tomar
Ms. Ashika Jain (IAS)
Sh. Arun Kumar

Ms. Sarita Sabharwal

Sh. AbhineetSapra
Sh.Naresh Kumar Sharma

Sh.VirenderSingh
Sh.Manoj Kumar Dwivedi

Sh. Rajeev Singh Parihar

Sh. Tanvir Ahmed

Sh. Ranjeet Singh
Sh. Vivek Agarwal

Sh. Rajanish Singh

Sh. Suresh Chand Meena

Sh. Dharmender Kumar

Name /Designation

53.  |
52.
51.
50.

49.
48.
47.
46.

45.  |
44. ..
43.
42.
41.

40.
39.

38.
37.

36.
35.

34.
33.

32.-S

31.

30.
29.

28.
27.

26.

25.
24.
23.

22.

21.

20.

19.
18.

17.

16.

15.

14.

13.
12.

11.

10.

9.

8.
7.   1
6.
5.

4.

3.   -1
2.

1.
S.NoJ

~^ Name/Designation of Officers for Orientation Programme on 25 April 2018o
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South-West

South-West

North-West

North-West
Shahdara

Shahdara

East

East

North-East
West
West

West

New Delhi

New Delhi  .

South-East

South-East

South
Central
Central

North
North-West

_North

-District•

SR-IX

e-SR-IX (Najafgarh),
IX-A——•

Rohini (e-SR-VI C)

Kanjhawala (e-SR-VI

0)

VivekVihar.SR-IVB.—

Seemapuri/Shahdara
SR-IV-A

(Preet Vihar) E-SR-

VIIIA

Geeta Colony/
Gandhi nagar (SR-
VIII)

Seelampur (SR IV)
Janakpuri (e-SR II B)
Nangloi(e-SR-IIA)

BasaiDarapur(e-SR-
II)

INA(SR-VII)

Vasant Vihar
(Sarojini nagar) (e-SR

VIIA)

Lajpat Nagar
(Defence colony)
(SR-V(l))

Mehrauli (SR-V)
(Kalkaji)

Hauz Khas (New
office) E-SR-V (A)

AsafAHRoad(SR-lll)
Kashmiri Gate (SR-I)

e-SR (Libaspur)
(Tehsildar Model-
Town)

(PitamPura)SRVIA

_Alipur/(tarela)_(SR
VIB)     

Sub Division—

Programme on 28—Ap

•       •.--•-•,..; j—

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)
Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)
Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Regisfrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)
Sub-Registrar (SR)
Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)
Sub-Registrar (SR)
Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar (SR)
Sub-Registrar (SR)

Sub-Registrar(SR)
JDcsignalipn

of Officcrs-for Orientation

Sh. Satyender Kumar

Sh. Venkat RaoGarika
Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Avnish Kumar

Sh. M.PT'Bhaskar

Sh. Brijesh Kumar

^ !

Sh.Satish Ahmed
Sheikh    l

Sh. Satyendra Mohan

i

Sh. N.K. Meena

Tehsildar Addl. Ch.

Sh.Jagdev Singh
Sh. Vijay Pal Singh

Sh. Lokesh Kumar

Sh. Shishir Kumar
Nagaria

Sh. Mahinder Kumar

Sh. Subhash Ranjan

Sh.Ravinder Kumar

Sh.Somvir Singh
Sh. Rajpal :
Sh. Ajay Anand

Sh. Prem Kumar Singh
Sh. Sandeep Dabas

Sh.Aizaz Ahmed
Name/Designation

; •• V .:.     '    1 '
;,.•:.. Name/Designation

22.

21.  :

20.  i

19. |
18.  :

^I
16. •!

I

15.

i

14. |
'. .-•   j

13.  !
12. |

,1. j

10. |

9.   j

8.    t

j

7.

6.   !
5-    1
4.   !

3.   ;

2.   1

... j

1.   I

S.No.
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